Archwires and Accessories
01
Orthodontic products - Catalog 0158
Archwires and Accessories Summary
Different archforms	 62
Initialloy	 64
BioEdge	 66
Aesthetic Initialloy and BioActive Archwires	 70

.018" — —
.016"x.022" 73-C0U0-1622 73-C0L0-1622
.017"x.025" 73-C0U0-1725 73-C0L0-1725
.018" X.018" 73-C0U0-1818 73-C0L0-1818
.018"x.025" 73-C0U0-1825 73-C0L0-1825
.019"x.025" 73-C0U0-1925 73-C0L0-1925
.021"x.025" 73-C0U0-2125 73-C0L0-2125
Straight lengths (10 per tube)
Dimension P/N
.032" 73-L000-0032
.017"x.025" 73-L000-1725
.019"x.025" 73-L000-1925
Orthodontic products - Catalog 01 73
Beta-Titanium retraction archwires (5 per box)
Dimension Distance P/N
.016"x.022" 30 mm 73-K300-1622
32 mm 73-K320-1622
34 mm 73-K340-1622
36 mm 73-K360-1622
38 mm 73-K380-1622
40 mm 73-K400-1622
.019"x.025" 30 mm 73-K300-1925
32 mm 73-K320-1925
34 mm 73-K340-1925
36 mm 73-K360-1925
38 mm 73-K380-1925
40 mm 73-K400-1925
Orthodontic products - Catalog 0174
Monostranded stainless steel archwires
ST
A B

Lip Bumper Natural® 2 size 2 63-3102-0000
Lip Bumper Natural® 2 size 3 63-3103-0000
Lip Bumper Natural® 2 size 4 63-3104-0000
Nylon protected Lip Bumper
The thinness of the Nylon makes the adjustment of the appliance easier. Available in two sizes.
Description P/N
Lip Bumper size 2/Hk 63-4102-0000
Lip Bumper size 3/Hk 63-4103-0000
Orthodontic products - Catalog 01 81
Palatal bars
Made from very resilient .036" stainless steel wire. Accurately formed posterior arms make insertion into the sheats
and removal easier.
Available with a mesial or distal loop. In order to spare time, they are also available with 45° angulated ends
Mesial loop palatal bars
Size P/N Size P/N
35 64-0M11-0035 47 64-0M11-0047
37 64-0M11-0037 49 64-0M11-0049
39 64-0M11-0039 51 64-0M11-0051
41 64-0M11-0041 53 64-0M11-0053
43 64-0M11-0043 55 64-0M11-0055
45 64-0M11-0045 — —
Mesial loop palatal bars, 45° angulated ends
Size P/N Size P/N
35 64-0M12-0035 47 64-0M12-0047
37 64-0M12-0037 49 64-0M12-0049
39 64-0M12-0039 51 64-0M12-0051
41 64-0M12-0041 53 64-0M12-0053
43 64-0M12-0043 55 64-0M12-0055
45 64-0M12-0045 — —
Distal loop palatal bars
Size P/N Size P/N
35 64-0D11-0035 47 64-0D11-0047
37 64-0D11-0037 49 64-0D11-0049
39 64-0D11-0039 51 64-0D11-0051
41 64-0D11-0041 53 64-0D11-0053
43 64-0D11-0043 55 64-0D11-0055
45 64-0D11-0045 — —
Orthodontic products - Catalog 0182
Preformed lingual retentions
Made from low resiliency surgical grade stainless steel. They are easy to adapt to the patient’s lingual arch shape.
The best sellers feature mesh bases, for improved light-curing.